

## MATERIALE INTRTINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 41134668

Data publicarii 09.01.20 Coduri CPV 44110000-4

Pretul estimativ: 8.082,44 RON - 8.082,44 RON

Descriere: BANDA HARTIE.....3 X 6.72 =20.16 PENSULA 65.....4 X 18.49 = 73.96 PENSULA 60.....2 X 4.62 = 9.24 TRAFALLET CU GRATAR .....2 X 15.13 = 30.26 CT 127 .....4 X 12.18 = 48.72 KNAUF 5KG.....2 X 13.87 = 27.74 MISTRIE INOX 160.....1 X 10.05 =10.05 ROBINET ½-3/8.....1 X 18.49 = 18.49 SET FIXARE WC ..... 1 X 4.20 =4.20 GALEATA C-TII.....2 X 9.24=18.48 TIJE FILETATA.....10 X 11.76 = 117.60 PIULITA ZN.....42 X 0.67 = 28.14 SAIBA ZN .....42 X 0.84 = 35.28 MANUSI PROTECTIE .....5 X 5.88 = 29.40 CAPSATOR PROFILINE.....1 X 43.70 = 43.70 CAPSE 8MM1000/PAC.....5 X 7.56 = 37.80 HOLZSURUB 3 X 50 .....200X 0.08 = 16.00 DIBLU 10 X 130.....30 X 1.26 = 37.80 BURGIU 12 W.....1 X 21.00 = 21.00 ARACET LEMN .....1 X 16.80 = 16.80 DISC SLEFUIT 125.....5 X 7.56 = 37.80 GLET CT 127.....1 X 33.61 =33.61 SUPER RIGIPS 25 KG.....1 X 55.46 =55.46 FOLIE 5X4 .....8 X 11.76=94.08 CAPAC WC RWCG.....1 X 75.63=75.63 BASIC ALB VAS WC CIL.....1 X 134.45 = 134.45 ROBINET SUB PRESIUNE ATS 001.....2 X 105.04 = 210.08 PLASA SUD 6X100X2000X6000.....5 X 147.05 = 735.25 LAC G.B ..... 15 X 42.02 = 630.30 SURUB DULG FAST 5X80 TX25.....600 X 0.70 = 420.00 SURUB DULG.FASTA 6X140 TX30.....200 X 1.26 = 252.00 SURUB DULG. FAST 6X 200.....200 X 3.36 = 672.00 HOLZSURUB 4.5 X60.....1500 X 0.13 = 195.00 ANCORA CHIMICA .....7 X 32.77 = 229.39 COLTAR 105X105